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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 17 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
03.04.2016 - 9:30 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 25.10 MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi ZATU Baku (AZE) 23.06.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 30.88 ALIĆ, Zlatko BOSA Valjevo (SRB) 23.08.2004
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 27.90 VRKEŠ, Kosta 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 22.12.2013
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 25.95 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 13.12.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 18 25.10 MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi ZATU Baku (AZE) 23.06.2015

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 26.60 599
2. GARGOVIĆ, Ado 98 Budva M-tel, BU 27.12 565
3. RAMIĆ, Vedad 96 Bosna, SA 27.28 555
4. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 27.73 529
5. MARIĆ, Ivo 99 Orka, MO 27.83 523
6. MALČIĆ, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 27.91 519
7. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 28.64 480
8. LIZDE, Đenan 98 Bosna, SA 28.86 469
9. GORBATOV, Sergej 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 30.12 412

10. RUKAVINA, Toni 02 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 30.45 399
11. ZUKANOVIĆ, Omar 01 Bosna, SA 30.98 379
12. MUSA, Dino 00 Sharks - Sarajevo 30.99 379
13. VUJČIĆ, Andrej 96 H2o, Sa 31.03 377
14. ZAMARIN, Ante 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 31.71 353
15. DEDIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 32.15 339
16. KRTALIĆ, Adrijan 02 Sport Time, SA 32.96 315
17. DANKIĆ, Leopold 02 Orka, MO 33.00 314
18. STUPAC, Ahmet 02 Orka, MO 33.15 309
19. BOJIČIĆ, Emir 02 Bosna, SA 33.47 300
20. NIKŠIĆ, Arman 01 Bosna, SA 33.81 291
21. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 34.22 281
22. BOROJEVIC, Djorjde 04 Plivacki klub "Posejdon", Paracin 34.36 278
23. JELIN, Dino 03 Orka, MO 34.73 269
24. VELAGIĆ, Abdulhadi 01 Bosna, SA 34.77 268
25. REPEŠA, Farik 04 Orka, MO 35.06 261
26. TABAKOVIĆ, Vedad 02 Bosna, SA 35.33 255
27. FRANKOVIC, Dani 00 Sharks - Sarajevo 35.40 254
28. SLADOJE, Ivan 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.43 253
29. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 35.44 253
30. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 35.96 242
31. DUŽEVIĆ, Dino 01 Velež, MO 36.21 237
32. CERIĆ, Faruk 97 Sport Active, SA 36.38 234
33. NOVAK, Adrian 03 Aqua, SA 36.56 230
34. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 37.30 217
35. TERZIĆ, Faruk 01 Eko Sport, SA 37.48 214
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 17, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

36. DUMANJIC, Imad 04 Sharks - Sarajevo 37.85 208
37. CEROVIC, Mario 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 37.89 207
38. KARAVDIĆ, Tarik 01 Eko Sport, SA 37.93 206
39. JOVANOVIC, Maksim 05 Sharks - Sarajevo 38.02 205
40. KOMARICA, Din 02 Sport Time, SA 38.53 197
41. OSMIĆ, Issa 02 Bosna, SA 38.89 191
42. KOJČIN, Elis 01 Bosna, SA 38.99 190
43. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 39.09 188
44. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 39.29 186
45. TAHIROVIĆ, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 39.88 177
46. ZOVKO, Luka 06 Orka, MO 39.89 177
47. BRKIĆ, Mirza 03 Aqua, SA 41.02 163
48. ZVONE, Roko 06 Jug Dubrovnik 42.04 151
49. GREBOVIĆ, Adel 05 Velež, MO 43.11 140
50. MURASPAHIĆ, Ibrahim 04 Bosna, SA 43.42 137
51. AZINOVIĆ, David 06 Orka, MO 44.08 131
52. ZUKANOVIC, Arman 05 Sharks - Sarajevo 44.70 126
53. JAŠAR, Benjamin 07 Sport Active, SA 46.13 114
54. ZILDŽIĆ, Amin 07 Bosna, SA 49.83 91
55. ĐOZLIĆ, Tarik 08 Orka, MO 1:12.46 29

DSQ KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA
DNS MLAČO, Haris 99 Eko Sport, SA
DNS ŠAHOVIĆ, Din 00 Eko Sport, SA
DNS HRBAT, Nihad 99 Bosna, SA
DNS ĆESIĆ, Zlatan 99 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS RAHMANOVIĆ, Tarik 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

B

1. GARGOVIĆ, Ado 98 Budva M-tel, BU 27.12 565
2. MARIĆ, Ivo 99 Orka, MO 27.83 523
3. LIZDE, Đenan 98 Bosna, SA 28.86 469
4. GORBATOV, Sergej 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 30.12 412

DNS MLAČO, Haris 99 Eko Sport, SA
DNS HRBAT, Nihad 99 Bosna, SA
DNS ĆESIĆ, Zlatan 99 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 17, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C

1. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sport Time, SA 26.60 599
2. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 27.73 529
3. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 28.64 480
4. ZUKANOVIĆ, Omar 01 Bosna, SA 30.98 379
5. MUSA, Dino 00 Sharks - Sarajevo 30.99 379
6. NIKŠIĆ, Arman 01 Bosna, SA 33.81 291
7. VELAGIĆ, Abdulhadi 01 Bosna, SA 34.77 268
8. FRANKOVIC, Dani 00 Sharks - Sarajevo 35.40 254
9. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 35.44 253

10. DUŽEVIĆ, Dino 01 Velež, MO 36.21 237
11. TERZIĆ, Faruk 01 Eko Sport, SA 37.48 214
12. KARAVDIĆ, Tarik 01 Eko Sport, SA 37.93 206
13. KOJČIN, Elis 01 Bosna, SA 38.99 190

DNS ŠAHOVIĆ, Din 00 Eko Sport, SA

D

1. RUKAVINA, Toni 02 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 30.45 399
2. ZAMARIN, Ante 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 31.71 353
3. DEDIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 32.15 339
4. KRTALIĆ, Adrijan 02 Sport Time, SA 32.96 315
5. DANKIĆ, Leopold 02 Orka, MO 33.00 314
6. STUPAC, Ahmet 02 Orka, MO 33.15 309
7. BOJIČIĆ, Emir 02 Bosna, SA 33.47 300
8. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 34.22 281
9. JELIN, Dino 03 Orka, MO 34.73 269

10. TABAKOVIĆ, Vedad 02 Bosna, SA 35.33 255
11. SLADOJE, Ivan 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.43 253
12. NOVAK, Adrian 03 Aqua, SA 36.56 230
13. CEROVIC, Mario 03 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 37.89 207
14. KOMARICA, Din 02 Sport Time, SA 38.53 197
15. OSMIĆ, Issa 02 Bosna, SA 38.89 191
16. BRKIĆ, Mirza 03 Aqua, SA 41.02 163

DNS RAHMANOVIĆ, Tarik 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA

E

1. BOROJEVIC, Djorjde 04 Plivacki klub "Posejdon", Paracin 34.36 278
2. REPEŠA, Farik 04 Orka, MO 35.06 261
3. ŠAUPERL, Tin 04 Orka, MO 35.96 242
4. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 37.30 217
5. DUMANJIC, Imad 04 Sharks - Sarajevo 37.85 208
6. JOVANOVIC, Maksim 05 Sharks - Sarajevo 38.02 205
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 17, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 39.09 188
8. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 39.29 186
9. TAHIROVIĆ, Faruk 06 Sport Time, SA 39.88 177

10. ZOVKO, Luka 06 Orka, MO 39.89 177
11. ZVONE, Roko 06 Jug Dubrovnik 42.04 151
12. GREBOVIĆ, Adel 05 Velež, MO 43.11 140
13. MURASPAHIĆ, Ibrahim 04 Bosna, SA 43.42 137
14. AZINOVIĆ, David 06 Orka, MO 44.08 131
15. ZUKANOVIC, Arman 05 Sharks - Sarajevo 44.70 126
16. JAŠAR, Benjamin 07 Sport Active, SA 46.13 114
17. ZILDŽIĆ, Amin 07 Bosna, SA 49.83 91
18. ĐOZLIĆ, Tarik 08 Orka, MO 1:12.46 29

DSQ KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA
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